Unified Access Control Power
Systems
All-in-one UL-listed power
system
access control panels alongside power
Unique dual voltage power
distribution architecture
User-selectable 12 or 24 VDC available

Prewired Standardization
Easy screwdriver KT installation
Model No. Nomenclature
Cabinet Configurations
Kantech
Door Count
1D, 2D, 4D
8D
16D
Enclosure
E2
E4
E6
KANTECH
Door Count Enclosure Prewire Suffifix
A B CP Panduit
Tie WrapT
KT-4 KT-2 KT-1
Doors Prewired Networked Item Code Description
1, 2, or 4 KT-1, KT-2, KT-4 No
No KT-4DE2 1, 2, or 4 doors unified
Yes KT-4DNE2 1, 2, or 4 doors unified managed
1 KT-1 Yes
No KT-1DE2-WTC 1 door unified, prewired (tie-wrap)
Yes KT-1DNE2-WTC 1 door unified managed, prewired (tie-wrap)
2 KT-2 Yes
No KT-2DE2-WTB 2 doors unified, prewired (tie-wrap)
Yes KT-2DNE2-WTB 2 doors unified managed, prewired (tie-wrap)
4 KT-4 Yes
No KT-4DE2-WTA 4 doors unified, prewired (tie-wrap)
Yes KT-4DNE2-WTA 4 doors unified managed, prewired (tie-wrap)
8 KT-4 (x2)
No
No KT-8DE4 8 doors unified
Yes KT-8DNE4 8 doors unified managed
Yes
No
KT-8DE4-WTA 8 doors unified, prewired (tie-wrap)
KT-8DE4-WPA 8 doors unified, prewired (Panduit)
Yes
KT-8DNE4-WTA 8 doors unified managed, prewired (tie-wrap)
KT-8DNE4-WPA 8 doors unified managed, prewired (Panduit)
16 KT-4 (x4)
No
No KT-16DE6 16 doors unified
Yes KT-16DNE6 16 doors unified managed
Yes
No
KT-16DE6-WTA 16 doors unified, prewired (tie-wrap)
KT-16DE6-WPA 16 doors unified, prewired (Panduit)
Yes
KT-16DNE6-WTA 16 doors unified managed, prewired (tie-wrap)
KT-16DNE6-WPA 16 doors unified managed, prewired (Panduit)
Recommended Specifications
© 2024 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
KT1491-DS-202405-R-HS-EN